
A
ll 

rig
ht

s 
re

se
rv

ed
. T

hi
s 

dr
aw

in
g 

is
 th

e 
pr

op
er

ty
 o

f H
un

te
r 

D
ou

gl
as

 S
ca

nd
in

av
ia

 A
B

. T
he

 d
ra

w
in

g 
m

ay
no

t b
e 

co
pi

ed
 o

r 
m

ul
tip

lie
d 

in
 a

ny
 w

ay
, n

ei
th

er
 w

ho
lly

 n
or

 in
 p

ar
t. 

It 
m

ay
 n

ot
 b

e 
su

bm
itt

ed
 fo

r 
pe

ru
sa

l,
or

 in
 a

ny
 w

ay
 s

ha
re

d 
w

ith
 th

ird
 p

ar
tie

s 
w

ith
ou

t t
he

 w
rit

te
n 

co
ns

en
t o

f H
un

te
r 

D
ou

gl
as

 S
ca

nd
in

av
ia

 A
B

.

Designer

Drawing number Rev.

Weight Date Replaces

Scale

ApprovedDrawn

CS

FA48

0,3 kg

1:2

2014-11-07

1
Semi-cass. folding arm awning

FA48

CS
Description

Article number

E

Sheet

1 /2 

Hunter Douglas Scandinavia AB

 

 

59
70

7 
(2

x)

60 50

105

37

15
0

16
13

Standard wall bracket
(optional brackets page 2)

Pitch control arm
bracket (optional)

dashed

15
0

18
4

23
5

30
0 

(P
itc

h 
co

nt
ro

l a
rm

s)

11 (Pitch control arms)

30

70

87

181

297 (Depending on angle)


13

3



A
ll 

rig
ht

s 
re

se
rv

ed
. T

hi
s 

dr
aw

in
g 

is
 th

e 
pr

op
er

ty
 o

f H
un

te
r 

D
ou

gl
as

 S
ca

nd
in

av
ia

 A
B

. T
he

 d
ra

w
in

g 
m

ay
no

t b
e 

co
pi

ed
 o

r 
m

ul
tip

lie
d 

in
 a

ny
 w

ay
, n

ei
th

er
 w

ho
lly

 n
or

 in
 p

ar
t. 

It 
m

ay
 n

ot
 b

e 
su

bm
itt

ed
 fo

r 
pe

ru
sa

l,
or

 in
 a

ny
 w

ay
 s

ha
re

d 
w

ith
 th

ird
 p

ar
tie

s 
w

ith
ou

t t
he

 w
rit

te
n 

co
ns

en
t o

f H
un

te
r 

D
ou

gl
as

 S
ca

nd
in

av
ia

 A
B

.

Designer

Drawing number Rev.

Weight Date Replaces

Scale

ApprovedDrawn

CS

FA48

N/A

1:2

2012-10-22

1
 

 

CS
Description

Article number

E

Sheet

2 /2 

Hunter Douglas Scandinavia AB

37

60

13
6

106

50

110

39
14

0

60

60

15
99

7,
5

14
10

4
7,

5

12,5

12,5

Basic wall bracket

Alternative wall bracket

15 99 7,5

60
1

2,5
96

14
2

136

37

Roof bracket


